
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

September 19, 2023 
 

AWARD NOTICE 
BL066-23 

Provision of Speed Limit Feedback Radar Signs on an Annual Contract 
 

 
Pursuant to the bids received on June 7, 2023 for BL066-23, Provision of Speed Limit 
Feedback Radar Signs on an Annual Contract the bid has been awarded to Radarsign, 
LLC in the base bid amount of $151,540.00.  Please note the enclosed bid tabulation. 
 
We appreciate your bid and interest in Gwinnett County. 
 
Sincerely, 

 
Olivia Graves 
Purchasing Associate II 
 
OG/km 
 
Enclosure 
 



BID TABULATION Page 1 of 1

BL066-23
Provision of Speed Limit Feedback Radar Signs on an Annual Contract

ITEM #                            DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

1
10-13" PORTABLE Radar Driver Feedback Sign w/Cell Lithium 
Batteries, or equivalent, per attached specifications, with color 
option

10 EA $4,237.84 $42,378.41 $2,517.76 $25,177.60 $2,396.00 $23,960.00 $2,673.75 $26,737.50 N/B N/B

2
12-13" SOLAR POWER Radar Driver Feedback Sign with Backup 
Battery, or equivalent, per attached specifications, with color 
option

10 EA N/B N/B $2,854.88 $28,548.80 $2,956.00 $29,560.00 $2,999.99 $29,999.90 $2,986.00 $29,860.00

3
18" SOLAR POWER Radar Driver Feedback Sign with Backup 
Battery, or equivalent, per attached specifications, with color 
option

5 EA $6,156.31 $30,781.56 $4,030.88 $20,154.40 $3,676.00 $18,380.00 $4,099.00 $20,495.00 $3,665.00 $18,325.00

4 12-13" HARD WIRED Radar Driver Feedback Sign or equivalent, per 
attached specifications, with color option 5 EA N/B N/B $2,517.76 $12,588.80 $2,396.00 $11,980.00 $2,599.00 $12,995.00 $2,580.00 $12,900.00

5 Training 1 EA N/B N/B N/B N/B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,899.00 $5,899.00

Recommended Vendor:
Radarsign, LLC
Attn: Anna Duckworth
1220 Kennestone Circle, Suite 130
Marrietta, GA 30066
Phone: 470.577.4982
aduckworth@radarsign.com

3% Increase
3% Increase

Aramsco, Inc. dba Transafe
(L)

$86,469.60
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

$66,984.00

TBDWill Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option Two Yes Yes

$83,880.00
Yes

3% Increase

Departments of Police Services and Transportation   

All Traffic Solutions, Inc.
(OS)

Southern Lighting and Traffic 
Systems

(OC)

 APPROX. 
QTY.

 Radarsign, LLC
(OC)

Sunrise SESA Technologies, 
Inc.
(OS)

TBD
TBD

TBD

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option Four Yes Yes

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option One Yes

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option Three Yes Yes

Yes
BID TOTAL $73,159.97 $90,227.40

km

mailto:aduckworth@radarsign.com

	BL066-23 Award.pdf
	BL066-23 TAB.pdf
	TAB




